
Training Night       

15:00 - 16:30
Thursday Thursday Tuesday Tuesday

Sat 04/09/2021 Pre Season Pre Season Pre Season Pre Season

Sat 11/09/2021 King Ed's Stratford (H) King Ed's Stratford (H) King Ed's Stratford (A) King Ed's Stratford (A) 10:30 08:45 13:00

Fri 17/09/2021 Princethorpe (H) 14:15 N/A N/A

Wed 22/09/2021 Southam (A) Southam (A) 16:00 14:45 17:30

Thur 23/09/21 Southam (H) Southam (H) 16:30 N/A N/A

Thur 30/09/2021 Welland Park (A) Welland Park (A) 16:00 14:45 17:30

Sat 09/10/2021 Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) Leicester Grammar (A) 10:00 08:30 12:30

Thur 14/10/2021 Ratcliffe (H) 14:45 N/A N/A

Tue 02/11/2021 Weland Park  (H) Weland Park  (H) 15:00 N/A N/A

Date - TBC Fairfax (H) TBC TBC TBC

Sat 13/11/2021 Fairfax (A) Fairfax (A) Fairfax (A) 10:00 08:00 12:30

Sat 20/11/2021 Market Bosworth (A) Market Bosworth (A) Market Bosworth (A) Market Bosworth (A) 10:30 09:00 12:30

Sat 27/11/2021 Princethorpe (A) Princethorpe (A) Princethorpe (A) Princethorpe (A) 10:30 09:00 12:30
W/B 29/11/21 03/12 - Lawrence Sheriff (H) 02/12 - Lawrence Sheriff (H) 30/11 - Lawrence Sheriff (A) 29/11 - Lawrence Sheriff (A) 14:30 13:30 16:30

Mon 28th Feb LGS 7's Festival TBC TBC TBC

Thur 3rd March LGS 7's Festival TBC TBC TBC

Mon 7th March LGS 7's Festival (U15) TBC TBC TBC

Tues 8th March LGS 7's Festival (U16) TBC TBC TBC

Wed 16th March Lutterworth College (H) Lutterworth College (H) Lutterworth College (H) Lutterworth College (H) 16:00 15:15 N/A

Thur 17th March LGS 7's Festival TBC TBC TBC

23rd -24th March Rosyln Park 7's (Stay Over) TBC TBC TBC

24th -25th March Rosyln Park 7's (Stay Over) TBC TBC TBC

Fri 25th March

Mr Howgate

Mr Maynard

Mr Wheatcroft

Mr Johnson

Half Term

Matches TBC depending on Leicestershire County tournaments

1000-1300

Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10/11

2021-22 RUGBY FIXTURES

KO Bus Depart Bus Return

N/A

Saturday contact

Easter

Parent and Player End Of Season Rugby Awards Dinner At LRFC

Christmas

Half Term - 7's Season

Contacts Team - U12

Team - U13

Team - U14

Team - U15/16

For any last minute queries that may need answering on a Saturday morning please call Mr Howgate on the school mobile number 07737981407

mhowgate@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

tmaynard@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

jjohnson@lutterworthhigh.co.uk

twheatcroft@lutterworthhigh.co.uk
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